
PENTAFLEX® OBS
Einbauanleitung/Installation instruction

1

3

5

2

4

Beratung
Consulting

T +49 7742 9215-300
technik-hbau@pohlcon.com

Ir
rt

üm
er

 u
nd

 te
ch

ni
sc

he
 Ä

nd
er

un
ge

n 
vo

rb
eh

al
te

n.
 E

rr
o

rs
 a

n
d

 te
ch

n
ic

al
 m

o
d

ifi
ca

ti
o

n
s 

e
xc

e
p

te
d

.
©

 P
o

h
lC

o
n 

| 
P

C
-L

IT
-M

A
-P

EN
TA

FL
EX

-O
B

S 
| 

9
90

6
0

0
0

25
75

4 
| 

0
4-

20
19

 |
 3

. v
. 

| 
10

-2
0

25

PohlCon GmbH  |  Nobelstraße 51  |  12057 Berlin	 www.pohlcon.com


